JET

VR wy{el \WOODWORKING LATHE

/083 76M
230/50/1

PARTS LIST
ERSATZTEILLISTE
LISTE DE PIECES

WMH Tool Group AG

Bahnstrasse 24, CH — 8603 Schwerzenbach
www.wmhtoolgroup.ch; info@wmhtoolgroup.ch
Tel +41 (0) 44 806 47 48

Fax +41 (0) 44 806 47 58

P-708376M 01/07



JWL-1220 Lathe

xl




Parts List for JWL-1220 Lathe

Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty
1o JWL1220-101........... [ (== T L3 (o T o PP RTP 1
2 e IML-2 .o, Faceplate ......covveeeeiiccie e B —— 1
G R IML-3 . SPUF CENEEN ... MT2.iii 1
A JML-3A...oiiiiiine Center Point for SPUr CENLEN ......cooiiiiiiiiiiiiie s e 1
4., IML-4 ..o, SPINAIE ... 1I"X8 TPl .cceeeeiiiieees 1
5 e IML-5 i, K Y ettt 5X25MmM ..cccvviiieeiiienn, 1
(I BB-6005VV .............. Ball BEaring........ccoovcvvveeeiiiiee e 6005VV ...oveviiiieeiieen, 1
T o, BB-6004VV .............. Ball BEaring.......ccccevcvvveeeiiiiie e 6004VV ..o, 1
8 e IML-8 ..., WAVE WASHET ...t et 1
9 TS-0267041 ............. Socket Set SCreW......ccuvvvviiiiiiieiiiiiee e 1/47-20x3/8" ......ceevenne 2
10 e JML1014-110........... HANA WREEI ...t ettt 1
11 . B 1Y I DIft RO ...ceiiiiiiieie it eesteee e e st e e s s e e s snbeeeeeans 1
12 JML-12W.................. SPINAIE PUIIEY DOOK .....vviiiieieee i s cies ceeeeesirntee e e e e e e e sreeeeeeeeees 1
13 ... JML-13 .. S o] 1] 0o [ PR PP PPP PP 1
14 ............. IJML-14.......cvvve. RO PNt @3 x 10mm......cc..c..... 2
15 TS-081C042............. Pan Head SCrew .......c.oocvveeiiiiineiiniiee e #10-24x5/8".........c....... 1
16 e TS-0560071 ............. HEX NUL .. #10-24.....cvieiiiiiee 1
17 s TS-0207071 ............. Socket Head Cap SCreWw.........ccovvveeeeiiieeiennineenn. 1/47-20x1-1/4" ............. 4
18 e TS-0720071............. LOCK WASKET .....ccceiiiiee et LA e, 4
19 JML1014-119........... SPINAIE PUIBY ...t et 1
20 .., JWL1220-120........... V-BEIE e 260J ..o 1
21 JWL1220-121E ........ 2o SRR 1
22 i, JML-22W.................. MOLOT PUHEY DOOT ...vviieieeee ettt e e ctntre e e e e e e e e ssianar e e e e e e e e eans 1
23 e IML-23 ..o, LOCK KNOD ..o M8 oo 1
24 JWL1220-124........... T T PP SRP 1
25 TS-1550061 ............. Flat Washer.........ccoooiiii e M8 1
26 e JML-26 ......ccoevee S o1 T SR 1
27 e IML-27 oo HEX Cap SCreW ......uuuirere e MBXT75 ..ccovvevvviiiieaeee, 1
28 i JML-28 ... MOLOE PUIEY ...t eertie e et e e e e 1
29 .. TS-0050021............. HEeX Cap SCrEW ......cvvveeiiiiee et 1/47-20x5/8" ........c.cc.... 2
30 ... TS-0720071............. LOCK WaSKET .....ceceiiiiie e LA e 2
3l TS-0640081............. Nylon Insert Lock NUL..........ccocevveeiiiiie e 5/16"-18 ...ooveviivireenn 1
32 ., TS-0051061 ............. HEX Cap SCrEW .....ccvvvveeiiiiiee et 5/16"-18x1-1/4" ........... 1
33 e JWL1220-133........... V[0 (o] g =T = Tod (] PSR 1
34 . JWL1220-134........... White Handle ProteCtOr...........uviiiiiiiei i ittt 1
35 ., JWL1220-135E ........ 1Y o) (o RPN 3/4HP, 1Ph, 230V ....... 1
................. JWL1220-135CE......Capacitor (NOt SNOWN) ........cccoiiiiiiiiiiiiieee s ccriiiies ceeeeeesiieree e e e e e s e ssiinneeeees L
................. JWL1220-135CC .....Capacitor Cover (N0t SNOWN) ........cuvviieeeriiiiiiiiiies cereviisiiieeeeereessssssssnnneenes L
................. JWL1220-135MFC...Motor Fan Cover (N0t SNOWN) ......ccoeeeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiees ceiiiiieecee e sssiiineeeeeeen L
36 . TS-0680031............. Flat Washer.........cccoiiii e 5I16". .o 1
37 e JML-37A......ccceeeeenn. Lock Handle Assembly, Motor Plate..........cccccceves ciiiiiiiieeiisiiiiiieee e 1
41 ............. JWL1220-141........... TOOI RESE BOAY ....vviiiciiie ettt e 1
42 ... JWL1220-142........... TOOI REST..ciiiiiiiiie it B e 1
................. JWL1220-142A ........ TOOI RESt.....ceviiviiiiieiiiiieiiiiieeeciiieeesnineee e 107 1
43 ... IML-43 ..o, 270 )| PSSP 1
44 ............. IML-44 ... (O3 =1 1 o] o SRR 2
45 ... JML-45A........cccuvve Lock Handle Assembly, Tool Rest BOAY.............. cvvvveeeeeeeiiiiiiiiieeeee e 1
49 ... IML-49 ..., (O 1 oo R SR STW-12..iiiieiieen, 2
50 i JWL1220-150........... Eccentric LOCKING RO ........cooiiiiiiicee e cevvrrieer e 1
51 ., JML-51 ... BUSNING 1o —ee e e ——————— 1
52 e IML-52 ..o, Live Center HEead .........ocueiiiiiiiiee s ettt 1
B2A........... JML-52A.....iiiians Center Point for LIVe CEeNEY .........ueiiiiieeiiiiiiiiiies ceeieiiieieee e 1
53 . BB-6002ZZ............... Ball Bearing........cccoccvvveeiiiiiee e 6002ZZ.......cccocveeiinnnn. 1
54 ... JML-54 ..o Live Center SNaft .........oooviiiiii s e 1
................. 708331.....................Live Center Assembly (N0t SHOWN) ........coeviiiiiiiiit i 1



Index No. Part No. Description Size

55 JML-55 ... Tailstock SPINAIE ..o e
56 ... JML-56......cccceeeees LEAdSCIeW......coee e
57 i IML-57 oo, E-RiNG ..ot ETW-12......
58 i JML-58 ....ccoiiiiiienn. Eccentric LOcking RO ..o i
59 i JML-59A.......cce. Lock Handle Assembly, TailStocK .............ccceeiiiis cviiieiiiiannnnns
60 ....ccenne JWL1220-160........... B 1= U1 (o o] SRR
6l ... IML-61 ..., Hand WHheEel .........oooiiiiiiie e eeviieee e
62 .. IML-62 ... HaNdIE ... ..ooiiiiiee e et
(S U IML-63 ..., (O oo SRR STW-10......
64 ..o IML-64 ... B0l e e
65 .. JML-65E................... Magnetic SWILCN .........ovviiiiei s e
66 ............. TS-081C022............. Pan Head SCrew ........cccceeieiiiiiiiiiiceiieeccceceeeeeeeeen, #10-24x3/8"
67 .covvrrnnnnn. JML-67E................... SWItCh BracCKet .......cooviiiiiiiiiiiiieieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeveveveees vvveveveverereaanns
68 .o JML-68......coorien TaPPING SCrEW ...ttt M4x25........
69 ... JWL1220-169E ........ SWILCH BOX weviiiiiiiiiie ettt eee e
70 i JML-70E................... Strain Relief BUShING .......oeoiiiiiiie e,
71, TS-1540021 ............. HEX NUL .. M.
T2 i, JWL1220-172........... (0] {0 I 01 F= 101 o PR PRR
73 i TS-1532052.............. Pan Head SCrew ........ceevvveieeiiiiiie e M4x16........
T4 IML-74 ..o (0] (ol = (0] 1=Tex 1o ) SN PP
75 e JWL1220-175E ........ POWET COP ...t eeee e
79 e IJML-79 ..o, Safety GOQOIES ..vvvveeiiiieee e e ————
80 ..o JML-80....ccovvereenen. RUDDEr FOOL......ciiiiiiiiiii e e
81l . JML-81 ..o, ClamP NUL .o rree e s
83 .. TS-1540031.............. HEX NUL ..o M5....ooneen.
84 ... JML-84 ... Star Washer ... M5..............
85 .. TS-1533062.............. Pan Head SCrew ........cccovcvvveeeiiiiee e M5x20........
86 ...cccueennne TS-1523031 ............. Socket SEt SCreW......cuvvvviiiiiiie e M6x10........
87 v JML1014-187........... (O 1 oo PP STW-9........
88 ... JML1014-188........... S o] £ 0o [ PR
89 .. JML1014-189........... INAEX PN oo eesiree e
90 ...ccveeeen TS-0267021............. SOCKEt Set SCreW......ovvveeieiiiiiie e 1/4"-20x1/4"
91 ..o JML1014-191E......... Speed Label....ueeveeeeci e e
92 i JWL1220-192........... MOLOT DUSE COVEN ...ttt e e e
93 .. JWL1220-193........... Lift HANAIE ..cei et eeeeeitae e e
9 ... JWL1220-194........... C-RING .ueiiiiiieie et STW-10......
95 .. JWL1220-195........... TOOI Shelf .. e e
96 ....cuee... TS-081C032............. Pan Head SCrew .........ccccvveeeviiiie e #10-24x1/2"
97 i JWL1220-197........... Cord Wrap Bracket ...........eooiioiiiiiiiiieeeee s ceeeeee e
98 ..o JWL1220-198E ........ LYo T4 1 = 141 o P SRR
99 ... 10000450.......cccce.ne X0 F= o] (o] ST TPRTPURRRR

100........... JML-81E.....cccoeee.. GroUNd PlAte.........covvieei e e e e



JWL-1220
708376M

230/50/1

colour of strands Litzenfarben couleur des cordons

BK black schwarz noir
WH white weild blanc
BU blue blau bleu
YE yellow gelb jaune
RD red rot rouge
BN brown braun brun
GY grey grau gris
GNYE | green-yellow grun-gelb vert-jaune
oG orange orange orange
VT violet violett violet

meaning of symbol | Bedeutung der Zeichen | interprétation
M motor Motor moteur
S switch Schalter interrupteur
C condenser Kondensator condensateur
E electronic unit Elektronik Einheit unité électronique
F fuse Sicherung fusible
RS reversing switch Drehrichtungsschalter | commu. droite/gauche
CS centrifugal switch Fliehkraftschalter déclencheur centrifuge
oL overload cut-off Uberlastschutzschalter | déclencheur surcharge
L machine lamp Maschinenleuchte lampe
LS limit switch Positionsendschalter micro

PE
L1
N
2 z
m m
01/ m
1 3
u \
\)] i \\ E
2 14 ] /!
Ll
=
B @ )
2 =
m| @




